
CIN: U75112AS1965SGC001246 

No. AIDC/US/O&M/Golakganj/769/19/341/2556                                            Date: 18-06-2019 

 

SHORT NOTICE INVITING BID  

  

                  Sealed Bids are invited by the Corporation from Registered Importer having present 

consignment with Bangladesh for importing dutiable goods which require testing before getting 

custom clearance and also having sound financial background for Operation & Maintenance of the 

Ware House (600.00 Sq,M) along with a Weigh Bridge (Capacity 80 MT) at Border Trade Centre, 

Golakganj, Vill; Lakhimari (Part-I), Dist: Dhubri, Assam, on Monthly Lease/ Rent basis. 

 

Sl.  

No. 

 

Name of work Bid Security 

 

Cost of Bid 

Document 

(Rs.) 

Period of Lease/ 

Rent 

1 Monthly Lease/ Rent of the 

Warehouse (600.00 Sq,M) 

along with a Weigh Bridge 

(Capacity 80 MT) at Border 

Trade Centre, Golakganj 

Rs.50,000.00 for 

General Category 

and Rs.25,000.00 

for SC/ST/OBC 

Category in the 

form of Demand 

Draft in favour of 

AIDC Ltd. 

1000.00 (in 

form of 

Demand Draft 

in favour of 

AIDC Ltd.) 

1 (one) year or 

till the date of 

handing over the 

property to Land 

Ports Authority 

of India (LPAI), 

whichever is 

earlier. 

2 Period of collection of Bid 

Document 

To be obtained from the Office of the Corporation at R.G. 

Baruah Road, Guwahati-781024 from 21-06-2019 to 27-

06-2019 during office hours. 

3 Last date and time for 

submission of bids. 

Sealed Bids in the prescribed format will be received by 

the Corporation up to 14 Hours on 02-07-2019. 

4 Date & time of opening of 

Bids. 

The sealed Bids will be opened at 15 Hours on 02-07-

2019. 

 

The Bid must be submitted with the requisite Bid Security in the form of Demand Draft 

drawn in favour of Assam Industrial Development Corporation Ltd. payable at Guwahati. Bids not 

accompanied by the Security Deposit are liable to be rejected. 

 

Sealed Bid Document in the prescribed form shall be addressed to the Managing Director, 

Assam Industrial Development Corporation Ltd., R.G. Baruah Road, Guwahati-781024. Bids 

received after above mentioned date & time will not be accepted. 

 

The Managing Director, Assam Industrial Development Corporation Ltd. reserves the right to 

reject any or all the bids without assigning any reason thereof 

 

                                                                                                                                                 Sd-                               

Managing Director 

 


